• Zakat is deducted at the time of actual encashment @ 2.5% on the principal amount where 

applicable. 
• As per directives of the Federal Government, withholding tax on profit from investment made on or 

after, the 1st July 2002 shall be deducted at source at the rate of 10% of such profit if such deposit 
exceeds one hundred and fifty thousand rupees (150,000). 

Source: www.savings.gov.pk 

XVIII. Profit on Special Saving Certificates 
   (In case of profit is due but not drawn on due date) 

XIX.   Profit Payable on Defence Saving Certificates 
  (Effective from 23-06-2007 till further Notification)

[...]

• Zakat is deducted at the time of actual encashment @ 2.5% on the principal amount where 

applicable. 
• As per directives of the Federal Government, withholding tax on profit from investment made on or 

after, the 1st July 2002 shall be deducted at source at the rate of 10% of such profit if such deposit 
exceeds one  hundred and fifty thousand rupees (150,000). 

Source: www.savings.gov.pk 

XX. Price List of SBP Publications (Available at SBP-BSC Offices) 

S # NAME OF PUBLICATION FREQUENCY PRICE IN RS. 

1 Statistical Bulletin Monthly 160.00
2 Export Receipts Monthly 260.00
3 The State of Pakistan’s Economy Quarterly 320.00